
Available Medical Office Space for Lease

Columbia Medical Plaza
8614 East Mill Plain Blvd., Vancouver, WA 98664

•	 Four-Story 23,000 Square Foot Medical Office Building

•	 Within walking distance to PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center

•	 Excellent visibility from East Mill Plain Blvd., a major thoroughfare

•	 Dedicated property management and maintenance staff

•	 Easy access to major freeways and public transportation

For Leasing Information:
Lael Crompton 

Director, Leasing
Phone: 858-794-1900

lcrompton@pmbres.com
www.pmbres.com 
CA Lic. 01871298



Second Floor Availability

Suite 200B: 1,517 RSF

For Leasing Information:
Lael Crompton | Director, Leasing
Phone: 858-794-1900 | lcrompton@pmbres.com
www.pmbres.com | CA Lic. 01871298



Third Floor Availability

Suite 300: 1,568 RSF
Band New Spec Suite: Available for Immediate Occupancy

For Leasing Information:
Lael Crompton | Director, Leasing
Phone: 858-794-1900 | lcrompton@pmbres.com
www.pmbres.com | CA Lic. 01871298

Suite 310
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PERMIT SET 05/24/23

A1.0

PROJECT INFO
CODE SUMMARY
KEY PLAN

CRBR

SCALE:

1
A1.0

VICINITY PLAN
N.T.S. 

PROJECT TEAM

TENANT:

PHONE:  (503)539-3657
obsidiandesignpdx@gmail.com

SPACE
PLANNERS:

GENERAL
CONTRACTOR:

CONTACTS:  CHELSEA RODGERS
OBSIDIAN DESIGN, LLC

PROJECT DATA DRAWING INDEX

A1.0

A1.1

A1.2

CODE SUMMARY PLAN, SITE PLAN, KEY PLAN, SEPARATE PERMITS,
PROJECT TEAM & PROJECT DATA.

FLOOR PLAN WITH ELECTRICAL AND DIMENSIONS, ELECTRICAL
LEGEND, NOTES, DOOR SCHEDULE, DOOR LEGEND, DOOR TYPES,
WALL TYPES, WALL DETAILS, PLUMBING SCHEDULE, NOTES AND
FIXTURE LEGEND, PLAN AND HVAC NOTES.

GENERAL NOTES, ELEVATIONS.

OCCUPANCY TYPE:
     B

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
     VA- FULLY SPRINKLED

NUMBER OF STORIES:
     4-STORY BUILDING

AREA OF WORK SQUARE FOOTAGE:
    APPROX 1,234 SF

OCCUPANCY LOAD:
     MAXIMUM OCC. LOAD = 9 OCC (SEE CODE SUMMARY PLAN)

PROJECT VALUATION:
$XXX

EXIT ACCESS:
     ONE (1) EXIT REQUIRED, TWO (2) EXITS PROVIDED.
     ALL EXITS ARE EXISTING AND HAVE APPROPRIATE EXIT SIGNALS
     COMMON PATH OF EGRESS IS LESS THAN 300'

PLUMBING FIXTURE COUNT
PER 2018 IBC CHAPTER 29, SECTION 2902.2:
BUILDING PROVIDES UNISEX RESTROOMS ON THE FLOOR WITH
1 W/C 1 LV. EACH PER GENDER.

ADA UPGRADE:
BUILDING IS FULLY ADA COMPLIANT

DESCRIPTION:
ADD NON LOAD-BEARING WALLS, CABINETRY.
NO CHANGE IN OCCUPANCY

OCCUPANCY: 9

1,234 sf/150 = 9

TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD: 9

FIRE EXTINGUISHER:

FIRE EXTINGUISHER (MIN 2A1O-B). PROVIDE ONE
(1) EVERY 3,000SF (TYP) WITH MAXIMUM 75
LINEAR FEET TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXTINGUISHER.
VERIFY LOCATIONS ARE ACCEPTABLE WITH FIRE
MARSHAL

CODE SUMMARY NOTES
FE

SCALE:

2
A1.0

CODE SUMMARY PLAN
1/8" = 1'-0"

SCALE:

1
A1.0

KEY PLAN 3RD FLOOR
 1/16" = 1'-0"

2019 IBC SECTION 107.3.4.1

FIRE SPRINKLE
FIRE ALARM
ELECTRICAL

NOTE: SELECTED DESIGN BUILDER FOR M.E. & FIRE PROTECTION ARE FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
DESIGN OF THESE SYSTEMS AND/OR COMPONENTS.  THESE SYSTEMS AND/OR COMPONENTS SHOWN ON
DOCUMENTS ARE SCHEMATIC PURPOSE ONLY .  THEY ARE NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT FINAL/CODE
COMPLIANT DESIGN.  PROVIDE DESIGN DOCUMENT SUBMITTAL TO ARCHITECT OF RECORD, OR REGISTERED
DESIGN PROFESSIONAL IN RESPONSIBLE CHARGE, FOR REVIEW PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL PER 2018 IBC
SECTION 107.3.4.1.
A SEPARATE PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR FIRE SPRINKLER OR FIRE ALARM WORK. PRIOR TO INSTALLATION,
SUBMIT PLANS FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL.

DEFERRED PERMIT

HVAC
PLUMBING

AREA OF WORK

SCALE:

3
A1.0

DEMO PLAN
3/16" = 1'-0"

ALL WORK SHALL COMPLY WITH THE CURRENT CODES WITH WASHINGTON STATE
AMENDMENTS:
2018 International Building Code
2018 International Mechanical Code
2018 International Fuel Gas Code
2018 Uniform Plumbing Code
2020 National Electrical Code
2018 International Fire Code
2015 International Existing Building Code
ASCE 7-10 ICC/ANSI A117.1 2009
2018 Washington State Energy Code
Washington State Water Conservation Code
Vancouver Municipal Code

COMPLIANCE METHOD FOR 2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE:
METHOD 1: PRESCRIPTIVE

EAST MILL PLAIN
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Suite 300



Third Floor Availability

Suite 310: 1,700 RSF

For Leasing Information:
Lael Crompton | Director, Leasing
Phone: 858-794-1900 | lcrompton@pmbres.com
www.pmbres.com | CA Lic. 01871298
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